POLITICAL

Meeting

Joint Meeting of the Georgia-
NATO Interparliamentary
Council (GNIC), Political
Committee & Ukraine-NATO
Interparliamentary Council

(UNIC), Odesa (26-27 Oct)
Joint Meeting of the Georgia-

NATO Interparliamentary
Council (GNIC), Political
Committee & Ukraine-NATO
Interparliamentary Council
(UNIC), Odesa (26-27 Oct)

Joint Meeting of the S/C on
Transatlantic Relations (PCTR)
& Sub-Committee on
Transition & Development
(ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov)
Joint Meeting of the S/C on
Transatlantic Relations (PCTR)
& Sub-Committee on
Transition & Development
(ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov)
Joint Meeting of the S/C on
Transatlantic Relations (PCTR)
& Sub-Committee on
Transition & Development
(ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov)

Attendees

Lord Anderson

TOTAL

Dave Doogan

Lord Hamilton

TOTAL

Travel (£)

1,107.12

1,107.12

860.29

426.76

1,287.05

NATO

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

472.34

472.34

504.31

656.17

1,160.48

Total (£)

1,579.46

1,579.46

1,364.60

1,082.93

2,447.53

3rd Quarter October-December 2021



POLITICAL

Joint Seminar of the
Mediterranean & Middle East

Special Group (GSM) & the Sub-

Committee on NATO
Partnerships (PCNP), Barcelona

(19-20 Nov)
Joint Seminar of the

Mediterranean & Middle East

Special Group (GSM) & the Sub-

Committee on NATO
Partnerships (PCNP), Barcelona
(19-20 Nov)

Lord Anderson

TOTAL

1,330.65

1,330.65

NATO

733.10

733.10

2,063.75

2,063.75

3rd Quarter October-December 2021



