Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Joint Meeting of the Georgia- NATO Interparliamentary Council (GNIC), Political Committee & Ukraine-NATO Interparliamentary Council	Lord Anderson	1,107.12	472.34	1,579.46
(UNIC), Odesa (26-27 Oct) Joint Meeting of the Georgia- NATO Interparliamentary Council (GNIC), Political Committee & Ukraine-NATO Interparliamentary Council (UNIC), Odesa (26-27 Oct)	TOTAL	1,107.12	472.34	1,579.46
Joint Meeting of the S/C on Transatlantic Relations (PCTR) & Sub-Committee on Transition & Development (ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov) Joint Meeting of the S/C on	Dave Doogan	860.29	504.31	1,364.60
Transatlantic Relations (PCTR) & Sub-Committee on Transition & Development (ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov)	Lord Hamilton	426.76	656.17	1,082.93
Joint Meeting of the S/C on Transatlantic Relations (PCTR) & Sub-Committee on Transition & Development (ESCTD), Vilnius (8-9 Nov)	TOTAL	1,287.05	1,160.48	2,447.53

Joint Seminar of the Mediterranean & Middle East				
Special Group (GSM) & the Sub- Committee on NATO	Lord Anderson	1,330.65	733.10	2,063.75
Partnerships (PCNP), Barcelona				
(19-20 Nov) Joint Seminar of the				
Mediterranean & Middle East				
Special Group (GSM) & the Sub- Committee on NATO	TOTAL	1,330.65	733.10	2,063.75
Partnerships (PCNP), Barcelona (19-20 Nov)				